Prof. K. K. Bachhav Students Feedback
form Academic Year -(2020-21)
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Full Name of the Student

28 responses

Rushikesh Madhukar Borade
Manisha Valmik gaikwad
Gayatri Vijay Thombare
Rahul prakash suranje

Said jayshri shivaji

Kulkarni rushikesh rajendra
Shaikh Arshin Anis

Ansari azhar m.d yusuf

Priyanka Bapurao Chitte
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Mobile No.
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7767852883
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9096166152

8928816841

Class/Sem./Year
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Name of the Teacher
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Prof. K. K. Bachhav —28 (100%)

Subject
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Subject Knowledge of the teacher

28 responses

Very Good 24 (85.7%)
Good 3(10.7%)
Satisfactory —1 (3.6%)

Unsatisfactory 0 (0%)

Communication Skills of the teacher.
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Very Good —21 (75%)

Good 6 (21.4%)

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory



Efforts taken by the teacher to generate interest of students in the subject.

28 responses

Very Good

22 (78.6%)

Good —5 (17.9%)

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Sincerity / commitment of the Teacher

28 responses

Very Good 18 (64.3%)
Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory 2 (7.1%)




Ability to integrate course material with environment/ other issues, to
provide a broader perspective.
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Very Good 22 (78.6%)
Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

30

Ability to integrate content with other courses.

28 responses

Very Good 20 (71.49

Good 9 (32.1%)

Satisfactory [—0 (0%)

Unsatisfactory [—0 (0%)




Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes availability of
the teacher to motivate future study and discussion outside the class.

28 responses

Very Good —19 (67.9%)

Good —6 (21.4%)

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Ability to design quizzes/ test/ Assignment/ Examination and project to
evaluate students understanding of the course.
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Very Good —23 (82.1%)
Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

30



Quality of course material provided by teacher.

28 responses

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

25 (89.3%)

3 (10.7%)

2 (7.1%)

1 (3.6%)

Overall rating of the teacher

28 responses

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

20 (71.49

9 (32.1%)

0 (0%)

-0 (0%)




Additional suggestion about the Teacher ( If any)

15 responses

No

Good teacher

Thankyou

Teache

Koi bhi sujav nhi hai

Teacher and Teaching is very Good

My teacher is always perfect

Verry good
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